
ES stool
w42  d25  h46 sh44.5

￥28,000

ES Price List

記載価格は2023年1月現在の税込価格です。

Circle StoolITEM

RANK   1 ￥45,000

￥46,000

￥50,000

RANK   2

RANK   4

￥47,000RANK   3

ES Circle stool
w36  d36  h45

ES Circle Table 070
w70  d70  h70

￥164,000

Walnut, Oak, Cherry / Natural oil finished

DENTOU KOUGEI CO.,LTD 1503 Shinami Joge-cho Fuchu-city Hiroshima 729-3403 Japan    phone: 0847-62-3377   website: dento.furniture



Fabric Rank List COCCO / PISOLINO/ES

RANK   　1

RANK  　 2

RANK  　 4

Rank Article No. Color

リベルノ

ルナ

ハム

プリモ

マレンコ

ラムース

3

35

6

T-7284

T-7283

T-7282

KM0014

KM1491

KM002

KYM005

KM0016

KM0026

KM0005

KYM001

KM0027

KM0029

KYM003

KYM007

16129

18672

18731

19252

ネイビー

サックスブルー

チャコールグレー

グレー

ベージュ

バーク

チャコール

フロンティア

スピンネイカー

ジェロニモ

グレー

チャコール

ブラウン

ライトグレー

アイボリー

ブラウン

ダークブラウン

イエロー

グリーン

バーガンディー

パープル

スカイブルー

マリンブルー

ディープブルー

チャコール

18701

RANK   　3 ヴィンテージキャンバス

MN-1

MN-4

MN-6

MN-7

キャメル

ワイン

ブラウン

グレー

エメラルドグリーン

MN-5

記載内容は2023年1月現在の情報です。
DENTOU KOUGEI CO.LTD  1503 shinami joge-cho fuchu-city hiroshima 729-3403 Japan    phone: 0847-62-3377   website: dento.furniture


