







ES Circle stool w36 d36 h45



ES Circle Table 070 w70 d70 h70 \forall 164,000

ITEM	Circle Stool
RANK 1	¥45,000
RANK 2	¥46,000
RANK 3	¥47,000
RANK 4	¥50,000

Rank	Article	No.	Color
RANK 1		16129	ネイビー
		18672	サックスブルー
	リベルノ	18701	チャコールグレー
		18731	グレー
		19252	ベージュ
RANK 2	ルナ		バーク
			チャコール
	<i>/\</i> _		フロンティア
			スピンネイカー
			ジェロニモ
	プリモ	3	
		35	
		6	
		T-7284	グレー
	マレンコ	T-7283	チャコール
		T-7282	ブラウン
RANK 3		MN-1	キャメル
	ヴィンテージキャンバス	MN-4	ワイン
		MN-5	ブラウン
		MN-6	グレー
		MN-7	エメラルドグリーン
RANK 4	ラムース	KM0014	ライトグレー
		KM1491	アイボリー
		KM002	ブラウン
		KYM005	ダークブラウン
		KM0016	イエロー
		KM0026	グリーン
		KM0005	バーガンディー
		KYM001	パープル
		KM0027	スカイブルー
		KM0029	マリンブルー
		KYM003	ディープブルー
		KYM007	チャコール